

## Parla Slot Racing

### Rally Villa de Adeje.

### ---- RESULTADOS DE LA CARRERA ----

NÚM	NOMBRE	CAT	ETAPA	TR 1	TR 2	TR 3	TR 4	TR 5	PENAL.	ETAPA	TOTAL
1	Ovejo, Juan José	WRS	E1	51,920	56,810	46,730	44,460	49,690	-	249,610	
	Parla Slot P DS3	WRS	E2	48,940	56,910	43,050	44,160	50,570	-	243,630	493,240
3	Jañez, Javier	WRS	E1	50,660	55,520	44,340	45,650	52,400	-	248,570	
		WRS	E2	50,240	55,010	43,720	44,970	51,060	-	245,000	493,570
6	Arroba, Roberto	WRS	E1	50,390	59,540	44,080	44,600	48,810	-	247,420	
	Parla Slot P Ford Fiest	WRS	E2	54,370	54,740	43,690	45,630	48,160	-	246,590	494,010
2	Navarro, Erick	WRS	E1	55,130	55,820	44,850	47,650	51,630	-	255,080	
	Parla Slot P DS3	WRS	E2	49,850	52,730	42,290	50,170	51,290	-	246,330	501,410
8	Jurado, Arturo	WRS	E1	52,150	57,080	45,920	49,940	52,120	-	257,210	
	Parla Slot P Ford Fiest	WRS	E2	51,280	56,460	44,400	46,890	51,220	-	250,250	507,460
13	Jañez, Javier	SN	E1	53,720	58,460	46,030	47,800	52,720	-	258,730	
		SN	E2	53,610	58,830	45,870	47,180	52,070	-	257,560	516,290
12	López, Rafa	SN	E1	53,880	61,960	46,580	46,430	53,370	-	262,220	
	Parla Slot P Ferrari	SN	E2	55,090	58,710	46,500	47,520	52,570	-	260,390	522,610
11	Ovejo, Juan José	SN	E1	53,440	60,450	47,910	48,710	54,490	-	265,000	
	Parla Slot P Aston Mart	SN	E2	56,850	59,240	47,180	48,160	53,440	-	264,870	529,870
21	López Ayuso, Emilio	SN	E1	55,890	62,620	47,710	49,550	54,550	-	270,320	
	Parla Slot P Ferrari	SN	E2	54,690	59,410	48,420	49,070	56,680	-	268,270	538,590
97	Fernandez, Julio	SN	E1	57,290	61,890	48,770	50,780	55,130	-	273,860	
	Caynaloga Bo FErrari	SN	E2	55,420	60,870	48,340	49,850	54,470	-	268,950	542,810
14	Ayala, Carlos	SN	E1	58,330	65,290	48,240	49,350	57,020	-	278,230	
	Parla Slot P Aston Mart	SN	E2	58,180	62,050	51,450	50,470	55,020	-	277,170	555,400
95	Jarillo, ALvaro	SN	E1	57,520	63,550	49,760	52,920	56,570	-	280,320	
	Parla Slot P Ferrari	SN	E2	57,140	61,700	49,350	51,650	56,990	-	276,830	557,150
24	Molpeceres, Pedro	SN	E1	55,810	61,610	49,100	64,990	54,200	-	285,710	
	Ferrari	SN	E2	55,000	63,790	52,300	48,850	53,850	-	273,790	559,500
7	Arroba, Clemente	WRS	E1	55,060	65,850	53,990	54,910	55,400	-	285,210	
	Parla Slot P Ford Fiest	WRS	E2	59,510	64,930	49,190	51,120	54,430	-	279,180	564,390
31	Arroba, Roberto	N	E1	58,660	63,150	50,940	54,460	58,040	-	285,250	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	N	E2	58,200	61,870	50,280	52,390	56,660	-	279,400	564,650
51	Navarro, Pol	CLA	E1	60,150	63,790	49,810	52,960	62,270	-	288,980	
	Parla Slot P Bmw M1	CLA	E2	59,250	63,380	49,730	52,000	57,260	-	281,620	570,600
16	Meléndez, Hercules	SN	E1	62,940	65,810	49,740	52,350	60,270	-	291,110	
	Parla Slot P Ferrari	SN	E2	62,010	65,410	54,370	52,230	57,270	-	291,290	582,400
91	Ovejo, Hugo	SN	E1	60,330	75,050	51,140	52,120	60,240	-	298,880	
	Parla Slot P Aston Mart	SN	E2	63,690	61,490	48,260	53,280	57,240	-	283,960	582,840

## Parla Slot Racing

### Rally Villa de Adeje.

### ---- RESULTADOS DE LA CARRERA ----

NÚM	NOMBRE	CAT	ETAPA	TR 1	TR 2	TR 3	TR 4	TR 5	PENAL.	ETAPA	TOTAL
33	Navarro, Pol	N	E1	61,090	66,040	53,360	54,760	59,780	-	295,030	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	N	E2	62,650	63,780	50,620	52,880	58,330	-	288,260	583,290
4	Camino, Ximena	WRS	E1	61,370	61,590	53,300	58,050	60,050	-	294,360	
	Parla Slot P Ds3	WRS	E2	61,390	62,250	50,120	53,050	63,260	-	290,070	584,430
103	Navarro, Erick	208	E1	61,300	65,700	54,290	53,520	60,920	-	295,730	
	Parla Slot P Peugeot 20	208	E2	58,230	63,070	51,160	56,570	59,980	-	289,010	584,740
5	Antolin, Antonio	WRS	E1	61,480	63,880	50,040	60,940	59,520	-	295,860	
		WRS	E2	63,220	64,200	51,960	58,450	58,990	-	296,820	592,680
63	Jurado , Arturo	CLA	E1	60,680	68,090	52,640	58,380	60,330	-	300,120	
	Parla Slot P Bmw M1	CLA	E2	60,210	66,330	52,690	54,800	59,680	-	293,710	593,830
19	Arroba, Clemente	SN	E1	61,310	65,530	57,940	54,010	60,320	-	299,110	
	Parla Slot P FErrari	SN	E2	60,310	67,230	57,140	54,640	58,940	-	298,260	597,370
32	Esteban, Óscar	N	E1	61,380	71,250	53,840	57,900	62,620	-	306,990	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	N	E2	60,300	65,230	52,600	55,320	58,610	-	292,060	599,050
52	Capitán, Sergio	CLA	E1	62,160	67,560	53,300	57,010	61,400	-	301,430	
	Parla Slot P Opel Manta	CLA	E2	61,260	69,540	53,880	55,920	61,090	-	301,690	603,120
23	Salso, Alex	SN	E1	63,620	70,740	53,790	56,020	64,440	-	308,610	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	SN	E2	59,870	66,940	53,910	54,940	58,900	-	294,560	603,170
27	Camino, Ximena	SN	E1	65,260	65,910	54,320	57,210	60,440	-	303,140	
	Parla Slot P Ferrari	SN	E2	65,340	65,120	53,310	56,320	60,220	-	300,310	603,450
18	Aguilera, Jose	SN	E1	64,870	75,910	53,680	56,550	58,890	-	309,900	
	Parla Slot P Aston Mart	SN	E2	59,190	69,480	52,320	53,180	62,150	-	296,320	606,220
34	Capitán, Sergio	N	E1	63,600	69,240	56,330	56,790	62,860	-	308,820	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	N	E2	59,980	65,240	57,080	55,060	60,320	-	297,680	606,500
53	López Ayuso, Emilio	CLA	E1	60,150	67,170	61,680	55,250	62,240	-	306,490	
	Parla Slot P Bmw M1	CLA	E2	60,510	67,170	53,520	54,550	64,690	-	300,440	606,930
55	Ayala, Carlos	CLA	E1	65,320	70,650	54,110	58,080	64,500	-	312,660	
	Parla Slot P Bmw M1	CLA	E2	63,380	69,940	53,740	56,550	62,710	-	306,320	618,980
66	Echeverría, Antonio	CLA	E1	66,400	69,340	57,030	57,100	64,900	-	314,770	
	BMW M1	CLA	E2	63,690	68,720	53,570	56,320	62,660	-	304,960	619,730
43	Ovejo, Hugo	N	E1	63,000	70,830	53,880	64,220	65,700	-	317,630	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	N	E2	63,160	69,700	52,650	60,650	61,180	-	307,340	624,970
73	Esteban, Oscar	16	E1	67,290	71,830	56,520	59,280	63,290	-	318,210	
	Parla Slot P Vw Polo	16	E2	66,050	71,540	55,790	57,690	62,430	-	313,500	631,710
56	Jarillo, Alvaro	CLA	E1	65,370	69,350	57,740	58,150	66,540	-	317,150	
	Parla Slot P Ford Rs 20	CLA	E2	64,230	72,370	55,000	59,110	66,720	-	317,430	634,580

## Parla Slot Racing

### Rally Villa de Adeje.

### ---- RESULTADOS DE LA CARRERA ----

NÚM	NOMBRE	CAT	ETAPA	TR 1	TR 2	TR 3	TR 4	TR 5	PENAL.	ETAPA	TOTAL
39	Echeverría, Antonio	N	E1	69,040	71,140	55,450	58,470	70,520	-	324,620	
	Subaru	N	E2	64,280	70,110	55,210	57,110	63,330	-	310,040	634,660
67	López, Rafa	CLA	E1	65,860	71,440	60,050	62,110	62,930	-	322,390	
	Parla Slot P Peugeot 20	CLA	E2	64,050	68,890	57,560	58,510	64,650	-	313,660	636,050
76	Molpeceres, Pedro	16	E1	69,370	73,200	57,670	60,300	63,850	-	324,390	
	Vw Polo	16	E2	68,120	71,850	62,030	58,000	63,610	-	323,610	648,000
57	Aguilera, Jose	CLA	E1	65,990	70,010	61,140	57,520	71,390	-	326,050	
	Parla Slot P Bmw M1	CLA	E2	63,510	69,310	58,380	63,080	68,390	-	322,670	648,720
38	Manzano, Angel Luis	N	E1	64,180	79,500	58,480	61,550	64,820	-	328,530	
	Caynaloga Bo Subaru	N	E2	67,300	70,440	59,990	61,450	62,610	-	321,790	650,320
64	Fernandez, Julio	CLA	E1	68,290	74,490	60,380	63,420	67,550	-	334,130	
	Caynaloga Bo Toyota Cel	CLA	E2	66,640	72,930	58,450	59,640	65,390	-	323,050	657,180
40	Salso, Alex	N	E1	67,450	74,640	64,170	62,940	68,330	-	337,530	
	Parla Slot P Mitsubishi	N	E2	67,080	74,330	56,220	60,320	65,660	-	323,610	661,140
25	Jarillo, Alejandro	SN	E1	69,410	77,090	57,270	60,430	69,670	-	333,870	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	SN	E2	68,770	72,420	61,400	60,780	65,520	-	328,890	662,760
100	Lerones, Miguel Angel	SN	E1	66,100	74,830	62,720	67,820	72,980	-	344,450	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	SN	E2	66,040	72,800	57,580	64,770	65,720	-	326,910	671,360
44	Meléndez, Hercules	N	E1	68,760	73,240	66,190	62,960	71,570	-	342,720	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	N	E2	69,790	80,340	62,770	65,940	76,800	-	355,640	698,360
71	Manzano, Angel Luis	16	E1	76,000	82,440	65,770	64,400	75,700	-	364,310	
	Caynaloga Bo Citroen C2	16	E2	71,150	77,840	61,420	70,190	64,450	-	345,050	709,360
101	Alonso, Jose Manuel	208	E1	74,140	83,610	64,140	64,420	74,700	-	361,010	
	Peugeot 20	208	E2	70,110	81,160	65,600	63,370	68,620	-	348,860	709,870
98	Martin, Miguel	N	E1	79,370	81,140	63,980	68,980	70,540	-	364,010	
	AM Racing	N	E2	74,650	79,430	63,380	64,120	70,530	-	352,110	716,120
60	Jarillo, Alejandro	CLA	E1	78,620	79,400	62,130	71,480	78,010	-	369,640	
	Parla Slot P Lancia 037	CLA	E2	72,520	76,220	60,310	67,000	72,180	-	348,230	717,870
74	Alonso, Jose Manuel	16	E1	78,380	86,380	66,470	69,150	74,530	-	374,910	
	Citroen C2	16	E2	75,870	80,830	64,130	69,920	73,100	-	363,850	738,760
99	Martin, Miguel	CLA	E1	80,220	101,940	68,340	67,460	72,740	-	390,700	
	AM Racing Lancia 037	CLA	E2	75,100	78,280	63,990	63,280	70,600	-	351,250	741,950
111	Lerones, Miguel Angel	16	E1	80,570	92,150	71,140	71,710	91,240	-	406,810	
	Parla Slot P Opel Corsa	16	E2	80,930	83,230	74,300	68,170	83,640	-	390,270	797,080
59	Ayala, Maria	CLA	E1	84,680	89,840	71,760	78,430	83,770	-	408,480	
	Parla Slot P Lancia 037	CLA	E2	84,790	92,790	74,480	77,620	80,460	-	410,140	818,620

## Parla Slot Racing

### Rally Villa de Adeje.

### ---- RESULTADOS DE LA CARRERA ----

NÚM	NOMBRE	CAT	ETAPA	TR 1	TR 2	TR 3	TR 4	TR 5	PENAL.	ETAPA	TOTAL
49	Ayala, Maria	N	E1	83,000	104,940	71,960	77,800	83,130	-	420,830	
	Parla Slot P Subaru	N	E2	81,770	88,050	69,780	77,880	83,990	-	401,470	822,300
77	Antolin, Antonio	16	E1	86,240	95,400	74,190	80,670	80,520	-	417,020	
	Parla Slot P	16	E2	83,020	95,290	75,530	77,250	78,600	-	409,690	826,710